Kendall County Forest Preserve District Board of Commissioners
Schedule for Annual Meetings - Calendar Year 2020
APPROVED BY COMMISSION: November 25, 2019

All meetings of the Kendall County Forest Preserve District Board of Commissioners and
Committee meetings are held in the Kendall County Board Room located at
111 W. Fox Street - Second Floor Board Room - Yorkville, IL 60560.

The regular meeting dates for Kendall County Forest Preserve District Commission meetings
are the first and third Tuesda

s of each calendar month.

7-Jan-20| 6:00 PM 7-Jul-20] 6:00 PM
21-Jan-20| 9:00 AM 21-Jul-20| 9:00 AM
4-Feb-20[ 6:00 PM 4-Aug-20| 6:00 PM
18-Feb-20| 9:00 AM 18-Aug-20{ 9:00 AM
3-Mar-20| 6:00 PM 1-Sep-20| 6:00 PM
17-Mar-20| 9:00 AM 15-Sep-20{ 9:00 AM
7-Apr-20]  6:00 PM 6-Oct-20{ 6:00 PM
21-Apr-20| 9:00 AM 20-Oct-20| 9:00 AM
5-May-20{ 6:00 PM 3-Nov-20| 6:00 PM
19-May-20( 9:00 AM 17-Nov-20| 9:00 AM
2-Jun-20| 6:00 PM 1-Dec-20{ 6:00 PM
16-Jun-20| 9:00 AM 15-Dec-20| 9:00 AM

Kendall County Forest Preserve District 2020 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day Wed. 1-Jan-20

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 20-Jan-20
Lincoln's Birthday Wed. 12-Feb-20
Washington's Birthday Monday 17-Feb-20
Spring Holiday Friday 10-Apr-20
Memorial Day Monday 25-May-20
Independence Day Friday 3-Jul-20

Labor Day Monday 7-Sep-20

Columbus Day (Observed) Monday 12-Oct-20
Veteran's Day Wed. 11-Nov-20
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 26-Nov-20
Day Following Thanksgiving Day Friday 27-Nov-20
Christmas Eve (Close at 12:00 pm) Thursday 24-Dec-20
Christmas Day Friday 25-Dec-20

The regular meeting date for the Kendall County Forest Preserve District Committee of the
Whole meeting is the first Tuesday following the first Commission meeting of each
calendar month.

November 11 - Veteran's Day Holiday

14-Jan-20| 4:30 PM 14-Jul-20| 4:30 PM

11-Feb-20| 4:30PM 11-Aug-20| 4:30PM
10-Mar-20| 4:30 PM 8-Sep-20| 4:30 PM
14-Apr-20| 4:30 PM 13-Oct-20| 4:30 PM

12-May-20| 4:30 PM 10-Nov-20| 4:30PM
9-Jun-20| 4:30 PM 8-Dec-20| 4:30 PM

The regular meeting dates for the Kendall
Committee meetings are the

first Thursda

County Forest Preserve District Finance
y in the week following the second County Board meeting.

23-Jan-20{ 6:00 PM 23-Jul-20| 6:00 PM
27-Feb-20| 6:00 PM 27-Aug-20| 6:00 PM
26-Mar-20( 6:00 PM 24-Sep-20| 6:00 PM
23-Apr-20| 6:00 PM 29-Oct-20[ 6:00 PM
28-May-20{ 6:00 PM No mtg.| 6:00 PM|Thanksgiving Day Holiday (Alt. Tues. 11/24/20)
25-Jun-20| 6:00 PM No mtg.| 6:00 PM|Christmas Eve Day Holiday
The regular meeting date for the Kendall County Forest Preserve District Operations
Committee is the first Wednesday of each calendar month.
No mtg.| 6:00 PM 1-Jul-20[ 6:00 PM|New Year's Day Holiday (Alt. Wed. 01/8/20)
5-Feb-20| 6:00 PM 5-Aug-20| 6:00 PM
4-Mar-20| 6:00 PM 2-Sep-20| 6:00 PM
1-Apr-20[ 6:00 PM 7-Oct-20[ 6:00 PM
6-May-20| 6:00 PM 4-Nov-20| 6:00 PM
3-Jun-20| 6:00 PM 2-Dec-20| 6:00 PM




